
IPER UG BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 29 JULY 2024 
 

BUS ROUTE NO 1   
                   BUS CO-ORDINATOR -  MR. MANISH BHARANI CELL : 8085116734 

BAIRAGARH (KALI MANDIR) – KOH-E-FIZA – POLYTECHNIC – D-MART - 
JHAGIRABAD)- JAIL ROAD – DB MALL – MISROD – SCOPE - 11TH MILE – IPER 

 

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

BAIRAGARH  BAIRAGARH KALI MANDIR BUS STOP 08.30 

BAIRAGARH CHANCHAL BUS STOP 08.32 

BAIRAGARH BAIRAGARH BUS STAND 08.34 

HALALPUR BUS STAND HALALPUR BUS STAND 08.38 

KOH-E-FIZA KOH-E-FIZA HOSPITAL BUS STOP 08.43 

RATE GHAT RATE GHAT BUS STOP 08.48 

POLYTECHNIC POLYTECHNIC BUS STOP 08.50 

D-MART (JHAGIRABAD) D-MART JHAGIRABAD BUS STOP 08.56 

JAIL ROAD JAIL ROAD  09.00 

DB MALL DB MALL BUS STOP 09.05 

BOARD OFFICE BOARD OFFICE BUS STOP 09.07 

MISROD C-21 BUS STOP 09.35 

SCOPE COLLEGE BEST PRICE BUS STOP 09.39 

11TH MILE BUS STOP 11TH MILE BUS STOP 09.41 

IPER COLLEGE IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.50 

 

 

 

 



IPER UG BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 29 JULY 2024 
BUS ROUTE NO  2 

BUS CO-ORDINATOR – MR. NARAYAN CELL : 6264053930 

ASHARAM BUS STOP - KAROND – DIG – BHOPAL TALKIES  –  NADRA BUS STAND 
- SANGAM TALKIES  - PUSHPA NAGAR – ASHOKA GARDEN – PRABHAT -  IPER 

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

ASHARAM SQUARE ASHARAM BUS STOP 08.30 

DWARKADHAM DWARKADHAM BUS STOP  08.33 

KAROND KAROND BUS STOP 08.36 

BEST PRICE  BEST PRICE, KAROND  08.39 

D.I.G. D.I.G. BUS STOP 08.45 

SINDHI COLONEY BHOPAL TALKIES BUS STOP 08.50 

NADRA BUS STAND NADRA BUS STAND BUS STOP 08.53 

BHOPAL RAILWAY STATION ALPANA TIRAHA BUS STOP 08.57 

SANGAM TALKIES SANGAM TALKES BUS STOP 08.58 

PUSHPANAGAR PUSHPANAGAR BUS STOP 09.01 

ASHOKA GARDEN ASHOKA GARDEN BUS STOP 09.05 

PRABHAT PETROL PRABHAT PEROL PUMP BUS STOP 09.08 

IPER COLLEGE  IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.50 

 

  



IPER UG BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 29 JULY 2024 
 

BUS ROUTE NO : 3 

            BUS CO-ORDINATOR – MR. MAHESH KARARE  CELL NO : 7999665317/ 
MR. ANIL WAKEKAR, CELL NO.  8225043783  

NEHRU NAGAR – KOLAR ROAD - LALITA NAGAR – BIMAKUNJ – SHRIDIPURAM 
(MANDAKINI)- SARVDHARM – ROHIT NAGAR - AURA MALL –12 NO. – 10 NO. – 

BITTAN - IPER 
BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

NEHRU NAGAR NEHRU NAGAR BUS STOP 08.30 

VAISAHLI NAGAR KAMLA POLICE BUS STOP 08.32 

MANIT SQUARE MANIT BUS STOP 08.33 

PATRAKAR COLONEY PANCHSHEEL BUS STOP 08.35 

CHUNABHATTI KOLAR REST HOUSE BUS STOP 08.37 

CHUNABHATTI MANORIA HOSPITAL 08.39 

LALITA NAGAR LALITA NAGAR BUS STOP 08.45 

VINIT KUNJ VINIT KUNJ BUS STOP 08.50 

BIMA KUNJ BIMA KUNJ 08.53 

MANDAKINI SHRDIPURAM PARK (MANDAKINI) 08.55 

SARVDHARAM SARVDHARAM BUS STOP 08.58 

CHUNABHATTI CHUNABHATTI ENCLAVE BUS STOP 09.00 

MANISHA MARKET MANISHA BUS STOP 09.02 

SHAITAN SINGH SQUARE SHAITAN SINGH SQUARE BUS STOP 09.04 

TRILANGA NAMAN HOSPITAL 09.05 

ROHIT NAGAR GREEN BOARD BUS STOP 09.07 

AURA MALL AURA MALL BUS STOP  09.11 

GULMOHAR SAVOY, GULMOHAR BUS STOP 09.13 

12 NO. STOP 12 NO. BUS STOP 09.17 

SAI BABA BOARD SAI BABA BOARD BUS STOP 09.18 

10 NO. STOP 10 NO. BUS STOP 09.20 

BITTAN MARKET  BITTAN MARKET BUS STOP 09.22 

OLD CAMPION HDFC BANK (OLD CAMPION) 09.24 

IPER COLLEGE  IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.50 

 

 



IPER UG BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 29 JULY 2024 
 

BUS ROUTE NO : 4      
BUS CO-ORDINATOR – MR AMOL  CELL NO.: 8839093953/ 

MR. ASHOK CELL NO. 8120481736 

 

        MANDIDEEP  - INDUS TOWN  – BAGHSEWANIYA – BHEL SANGAM SQUARE - 

SPRING VALLY - SINGNATURE CITY -  IPER  

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

MANDIDEEP MANDIDEEP BUS STAND 08.30 

SATLAPUR SATLAPUR BUS STOP 08.33 

KRISHANAPURAM KRISHANAPURAM BUS STOP 08.38 

INDUS TOWN INDUS BUS STOP 08.43 

VRINDAVAN DHABA VRINDAVAN DHABA  09.03 

DANISH NAGAR DANISH NAGAR BUS STOP 09.05 

AHMEDPUR BAGH SEWANIYA THANA BUS 

STOP 

09.08 

BHEL SANGAM BHEL SANGAM SQUARE 09.16 

MOUNT CARMAL  MOUNT CARMAL SCHOOL 09.18 

ONDOOR ONDOOR – BAGH SEWANIYA 09.20 

LALHARPUR LALHARPUR MARKET BUS STOP 09.23 

PARK CITY PARK CITY BUS STOP 09.28 

SPRING VALLEY SPRING VALLEY BUS SOP 09.31 

ST. FRANCIS ST. FRANCIS SCHOOL BUS STOP 09.34 

SINGNATURE CITY SINGNATURE CITY (KATARA HILLS) 

BUS STOP  

09.36 

IPER COLLEGE  IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.50 

 

 

 



IPER UG BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 29 JULY 2024 
 

BUS ROUTE NO 5   
 

BUS CO-ORDINATOR  :  MR. RAMKUMAR CELL NO.: 9926607952 
HEMA SCHOOL – APSARA – INDRAPURI - MINAL – AYODHYA NAGAR – ANAND 
NAGAR – PIPLANI – AWADPURI – VIJAY MARKET – PANCHWATI – AIIMS -IPER 

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

HEMA SCHOOL HEMA SCHOOL  08.30 

SHANTI NIKETAN SHANTI NIKETAN PETROL PUMP 08.32 

SUBHASH NAGAR MEHTA MARKET BUS STOP 08.34 

APSARA APSARA BUS STOP 08.36 

GOVINDPURA GOVINDPURA BUS STOP 08.37 

INDRAPURI INDRAPURI BUS STOP 08.39 

NIZAMMUDDIN NIZAMUDDIN BUS STOP 08.41 

MINAL RESIDENCY WAY TO MINAL GATE NO.5,3 & 2 08.44 

AYODHYA NAGAR SQUARE AYODHYA NAGAR BUS STOP 08.47 

RAJEEV NAGAR RAJEEV NAGAR BUS STOP 08.49 

ANAND NAGAR ANAND NAGAR BUS STOP 08.52 

PATEL NAGAR SIDDHARTH LAK CITY BUS STOP 08.55 

PIPLANI  PIPLANI PETROL PUMP BUS STOP 09.00 

AWADPURI  AWADPURI BUS STOP 09.04 

VIJAY MARKET VIJAY MARKET BUS STOP 09.07 

PANCHWATI  PANCHWATI BUS STOP 09.09 

AIIMS AIIMS BUS STOP 09.11 

SPS (SAKET) SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL BUS STOP 09.13 

IPER COLLEGE  IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.50 



IPER UG BUS ROUTE EFFECTIVE FROM 29 JULY 2024 
 

BUS ROUTE NO 6 

BUS CO-ORDINATOR -  MR. SHANTANU 9340871759/ MR. RAHUL BRAMDHARE 
CELL NO.8770678503 

LALGHATI (HDFC BANK) – IDGAH HILLS – SBI - PEER GATE- RANGMAHAL -             
JAWAHAR CHOK DEPO – 2NO – MANSAROWAR- MP NAGAR- CHETAK-

BARKATULLAH UNIVERSITY – AASHIMA – SHANI MANDIR – IPER 

BUS ROUTE BUS STOP TIME (AM) 

LALGHATI  HDFC BANK, LALGHATI 08.30 

IDGAH HILLS CANCER HOSPITAL, IDGAH HILLS 08.35 

IDGAH HILLS SAGAR GAIRE, IDGAH HILLS 08.38 

SBI SQUARE SBI (SULTANIYA) BUS STOP 08.41 

IMMAMI GATE IMMAMI GATE BUS STOP 08.43 

PEER GATE PEER GATE BUS STOP 08.45 

MOTI MASZID MOTI MASZID BUS STOP 08.47 

RANGMAHAL RANMAHAL TALKIES BUS STOP 08.52 

JAWAHAR CHOWK JAWAHAR CHOWK BUS STOP 08.54 

DEPO BUS STOP DEPO BUS STOP 08.56 

MATA MANDIR MATA MANDIR BUS STOP 08.58 

2ND NO. STOP 2ND NO. BUS STOP 09.00 

MANSAROWAR  MANSAROWAR BUS STOP 09.03 

SARGAM TALKIES SARGAM (JAIN MANIDR) BUS STOP 09.05 

PRAGATI PRAGATI BUS STOP 09.06 

MP NAGAR JYOTI TALKIES BUS STOP 09.09 

CHETAK BRIDGE CHETAK BUS STOP 09.11 

KASTURBA HOSPITAL KASTURBA HOSPITAL BUS STOP 09.15 

NARAYAN NAGAR NARAYAN NAGAR BUS STOP 09.18 

BARKATULLAH UNIVERSTIY BARKATULLLAH UNIVERSTIY BUS STOP 09.20 

AASIMA MALL AASIMA MALL BUS STOP 09.30 

SHANI MANDIR SHANI MANDIR BUS STOP 09.33 

IPER COLLEGE IPER COLLEGE CAMPUS 09.50 

 


